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Description

198801140000
13800

01/14/1988
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

167 497

198801140000
13420

01/14/1988
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

167 497 Other:VOLUME
88, PAGE 470

198803090000
67420

03/09/1988
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

174 774 Other:VOLUME
74, PAGE 303

198803090000
67660

03/09/1988
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

174 775 Other:VOLUME
94, PAGE 756

198807140002
10670

07/14/1988
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

194 306 Other:VOLUME
373, PAGE 720

198807140002
10750

07/14/1988
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

194 305 Other:VOLUME
368, PAGE 952

198808010002
29020

08/01/1988
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

196 997 Other:VOLUME
371, PAGE 539

198808170002
48520

08/17/1988
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199 758 Other:VOLUME
99, PAGE 667

198808170002
48730

08/17/1988
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199 760 Other:VOLUME
99, PAGE 681

198809300002
96170

09/30/1988
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

206 889

198809300002
96650

09/30/1988
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

206 856


