Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1988; Name= COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198801140000 13800	01/14/1988 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	167	497				
198801140000 13420	01/14/1988 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	167	497				Other:VOLUME 88, PAGE 470
198803090000 67420	03/09/1988 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	174	774				Other:VOLUME 74, PAGE 303
198803090000 67660	03/09/1988 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	174	775				Other:VOLUME 94, PAGE 756
198807140002 10670	07/14/1988 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	194	306				Other:VOLUME 373, PAGE 720
198807140002 10750	07/14/1988 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	194	305				Other:VOLUME 368, PAGE 952
198808010002 29020	08/01/1988 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	196	997				Other:VOLUME 371, PAGE 539
198808170002 48520	08/17/1988 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	199	758				Other:VOLUME 99, PAGE 667
198808170002 48730	08/17/1988 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	199	760				Other:VOLUME 99, PAGE 681
198809300002 96170	09/30/1988 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	206	889				
198809300002 96650	09/30/1988 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	206	856				